el

MEMBERS/VISITORS
COCKTAILS COCKTAIL JUGS
A-SIDE: ALL 30.00/34.50
ALL 17.50/21.00
01 RUN TO PARADISE
01 SATURDAY NIGHT HAVANA CLUB RASPBERRY MOJITO

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla, Kahlta & fresh poured espresso
shaken & dusted with cocoa.

O2LIVEITUP
COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, cranberry juice
& a splash of fresh lime juice.

03 BEFORE TOO LONG
CORPSE REVIVER
Limoncello, Triple Sec, White Sambucca & fresh lemon.

04 LIKE IT LIKE THAT
PINA COLADA
Coconut-infused Vodka, Malibu, fresh pineapple,
coconut cream & a hint of mint.

B-SIDE:
ALL 20.50/23.50

01 DON'T CHANGE
JAMESON SPRITZ
Jameson Orange Irish Whiskey, Usher Tinkler Prosecco,
pineapple & a splash of soda water.

02 MET MY MATCH
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka One, Larios Dry Gin, Cointreau, Sauza Tequila,
Stolen Rum, fresh lemon juice & topped with cola.

03 A BIT OF A FRENCH MARTINI
FRENCH MARTINI
Raspberry Vodka, Peach Schnapps, cranberry juice,
pineapple juice & a splash of soda water.

04 RISING SUN
MUMM MARGARITA

Mumm Tasmania, Tequila, Orange Liqueur & fresh lime.

Three Year Havana Club Rum, raspberries,
fresh lime & mint.

02 STRAWBERRY KISSES
BERRY CRUSH
42 Below Vodka, Chambord, rosemary, seasonal
berries & topped with homemade Velvet lemonade.

03 LONG LIVE THE WEEKEND
SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, orange juice,
cranberry juice & seasonal fruits.

04 BREAK THE ICE
BEEFEATER PINK FREEZE
Beefeater Pink Gin, strawberries, cranberry juice
& fresh lime, blended with ice & topped
with homemade Velvet lemonade.

05 PARADISE FOUND
MIDORI SPLICE
Lychee Liqueur & Midori shipwrecked with
tropical pineapple & lime, blended & topped
with homemade Velvet lemonade.

MOCKTAILS

JUGS 18.50/22.00 GLASS 10.00/12.00
01 VELVET FRUIT PUNCH

Muddled lime, mint & strawberries smashed together
with guava nectar, cranberry & orange juice topped
with fresh passionfruit.

02 BERRY DELIGHT

Fresh strawberries, blueberries & cranberry juice
topped with homemade Velvet lemonade.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
IF WE HAVE IT & YOU WANT IT - WE CAN SHAKE & MAKE IT!



WINE

MEMBERS/VISITORS

SPARKLING

CHALK HILL BLUE BUBBLES
EMILY NV SPARKLING
USHER TINKLER PROSECCO
JANSZ NV PREMIUM CUVEE
MUMM TASMANIA

WHITE

CHALK HILL SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC

DE IULIIS HUNTER VALLEY SEMILLON

GIESEN RIESLING MARLBOROUGH NZ

RED BANK PINOT GRIGIO

SUGAR AND SPICE MOSCATO

SHELTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

PIG IN THE HOUSE PINOT GRIS

TEMPLE BRUER ORGANIC CHARDONNAY (O, V, GF) (PF)

ROSE
YARRAN FEW WORDS ROSE

RED

CHALK HILL BLUE CABERNET MERLOT

CHALK HILL BLUE SHIRAZ CABERNET

YALUMBA BAROSSA MERLOT

MOUNT PLEASANT CREEK BLOCK TEMPRANILLO
TYRRELLS OLD WINERY PINOT NOIR

PODDY LAMB SHIRAZ

ELDERTON BAROSSA SHIRAZ

SCANME FOR A
CRAFTY SURPRISE

Y

7.5/9.5
8.5/10.5
10.5/13.5

13.5/16.5

7/9
10/12

8.5/10.5
9.5/1.5
10.5/13.5
10/12
10.5/13.5

8.5/10.5

7/9
7/9
9/

10/12
9.5/1.5

29/33.5
33/38
41/46.5
56.5/64
72.5/80.5

28/32
39.5/44.5
35.5/40.5

34/39
37.5/42.5

41.5/48
38.5/43.5
41.5/48

37.5/42.5

28/32
28/32
36/41
42/48.5
38.5/43.5
36.5/41.5
57.5/65



